
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/3/26 at
11:06:18 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. View Toyota disclosure
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 44 months or 49,531 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

469  Last reported odometer reading

2025 LEXUS IS 500 F

SPORT PERFORMANCE

VIN: JTHAP1D22S5008204
SEDAN 4 DR
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LEXS/avnSDpPm9uBqs-p0KKn25AxCEUpgR41Ag6rSxCX8WFO8Lj657zx2Ujd3ZbZwCSvAWv1g7tfyscJiIdn5tqJaI0P7IlVK42g_i5OgYLLHDRHe5SLBzevI-3Ujf2krQZi8O1icAbMGieeMN9lEl9JPNCQLnm79FEpy0t4I-YxDGAngfq6vLSaLMKTraFpMgWCqZhb97A1rI5b9zOgHMEm8ueLz60uCez3UUJHwoSm-72BXVi8uymr91zejqwfKPh98q2T1a-evcPRnzGAjbEoKx3nuGJVkj74Kl0B4GtcWwLePsEBhRa1V8x1bRUdONTD2mY79eWj_1QmonKDfkLcXlCBZPAQWRgaz1719MIOmkRBPOxCEsAZxEPj_rhNZ4HlGIaUhzbzG.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/03/2025 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

09/26/2025 10 Lexus of Queens
Long Island City, NY
718-392-7500
lexusofqueens.com

4.6 / 5.0

860 Verified Reviews

2,139
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/28/2025 Lexus of Queens Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 469

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LEXS/SIQczy1bfW4q9b5cZn45Ci198yF6Yr6RWYbt7FM_Hw4afCyjNmyhZikyiX4PyUt_3FCcyFAq1-hjR2Uzz36OYQguI-SBsn6omWh1MxMqUdEcacQM3hkdRDuRBqj6ylvxxnfgpF3wMvvRjeqWJnh1thZL9QVFE1c4X8xKOM4GN_BlhpDa0sOk3-iJWS2CKHOrUivladhLuOYf5SKD7nTa09mCMZmPyYVdfBQI7kcvmGCAEOtzqqNZdieTv2Umh7v2FBVXCKTYsFuqe9HWHYW5mo1bJde3bSlLuRkcs_pX97W5NGOZomDAQdzYGZJAa4P5e_dVN6qtlh5X96Ypo7PY0WUM7PaQH7w0M9zCq83LPCZuqPY5qn2L4ptbde7oDkqquIuLfPeevFAlOgc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LEXS/q5fwsN0hNaVbnvWdx3S1014zquul3IR6Jd498IoTx2a0-VumERKKucgLvFRGSwIEZJxf-1G6pCA75VUClnNC20QqBdmjBRP-ulAuFvhUy8mX80cAz8Lw1pSPrRRkGW1IGNFYpuiq13kGmyWGGMPMIx_jqrVmcyzPw-0Rrwaheny1opXHB95GDs-hv0SmfAy-fPaURvbysguigoI-hQ478l-JGH5Nfnyjjv1QXdJ5yLYHjsYUqkjB30HIdU6kXwwzUCg8TvepJX5C-t8GcQLtAzII_ZJjVncvl5Qwk4vp4v2ax8CHi83K2qEYQ4_lJqL4Voy-j-9vSq7KWzXEwm-yaTh4zF1RX7a5esCeZ1CMCxa5FJ6WcIytXQIVTkgaJxN5V_oeOxXUFVCx1O4.cfx


Long Island City, NY
718-392-7500
lexusofqueens.com/

4.6 / 5.0

860 Verified Reviews

2,139
Customer
Favorites

09/30/2025 20 Lexus of Queens
Long Island City, NY
718-392-7500
lexusofqueens.com

4.6 / 5.0

860 Verified Reviews

2,139
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/30/2025 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/20/2025 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bayside, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

01/21/2026 469 Diamond Motorworks
Lisle, IL
630-579-9955
diamondmotorworks.co
m

4.0 / 5.0

23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/03/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lexus Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/3/26 11:06:18 AM (CST)

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

